FrameWRX Exterior Burg Series
Technical Information
Page 1 of 2©2017 American Lighting, Inc.   REV1745   www.AmericanLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-800-880-1180   Fax: 303-695-7633
120-277V
12V
PROJECT:
CAT:LOCATION:
TYPE:

FrameWRX Exterior Burg Series120-277V
12V
Ordering InformationOrdering InformationOrdering Information
FrameWRX Exterior Burg Sconce Includes:
(1) Burg LED Sconce Fixture
Mounting Hardware
FrameWRX Exterior Burg Bollard Includes:
(1) Burg LED Bollard Fixture
Mounting Hardware
FrameWRX Exterior Burg Path Light Includes:
(1) Burg LED Path Light Fixture
Mounting Hardware
GT
TYPE SERIES FINISH
BURG
SCO = Sconce
BOL = Bollard
PATH = Path Light
SCO
Example Part # SCO-BURG-GT
GTBURG
Additional Information
For a rain-tight seal, apply silicone caulking around the perimeter of
the housing where it contacts the mounting surface
NOTES
Recommended Power Supplies (12V AC Path Lights Only)
Part Number Description Finish Primary &
Secondary Total Wattage Listing Dimensions
LED-TR-30-12 12V DC - 30W Magnetic Transformer Black 120V AC / 12V AC 30W (40% minimum)
cETLus Listed;
Nema 3R - Indoor
and outdoor
6”L x 3-1/8”W x 1-1/2”H
LED-TR-60-12 12V DC - 60W Magnetic Transformer Black 120V AC / 12V AC 60W (40% minimum)
cETLus Listed;
Nema 3R - Indoor and
outdoor
9-1/4”L x 3”W x 3”H
LED-TR-100-12 12V DC - 100W Magnetic Transformer Black 120V AC / 12V AC 100W (40% minimum)
cETLus Listed;
Nema 3R - Indoor and
outdoor
9-1/2”L x 4”W x 4”H
LED-TR-150-12 12V DC - 150W Magnetic Transformer Black 120V AC / 12V AC 150W (40% minimum)
cETLus Listed;
Nema 3R - Indoor and
outdoor
9-1/2”L x 4”W x 4”H